


TOTAL

36,168
33,368
32,135
32,068
30,334

34,168
33,735
31,068
29,134

29,4
24,932
33,533
34,433

34,367
33,202
32,968
31,435
30,734

102,271

100,537

100,799

Elan Gymnique de 
SEVRAN

CSVG VILLEPINTE

CM 
AUBERVILLIERS 

Gymnastique

1
NOISY LE GRAND 

Gymastique

16,634 28,567 29,634 28,068

102,903

4

3

2

15,801 28,301 29,001 29,168

16,533 26,933 29,033 28,3

15,634 26,601 28,768 29,534

CLUB NOM PRENOM SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

PALMARES DEPARTEMENTAL

Fédéral B 7-8 ans- 29 et 30 mars 2025 - NOISY LE SEC

Fed B 7-8 ans

TOTAL EQUIPE

COCAULT Maëlle 5,367 10,3 10,267 10,234

MONTEIRO DAS NEVES Elaïa 5,134 9,167 9,367 8,467
BOINA ALI Manel 5,634 9,067 9,6 9,067

VIROLAN Florence 5,6 9,1 8,9 6,734
FADMA FATAH Loujaine 5,4 8,134 9,767 8,767

9,567
BARRO Maya 5,234 9,267 9,7 9,534

BENAMROUCHE Nélia

RODRIGUES Nalya 5,167 9,8 9,634

5,4 9,234 9,667

GNIMASSOUN Ocillia 5,633 5,2

6,767
KOUONCHOU Eliana 4,9 5,1 9,067 10,067

HORIUS Stacy 5,533 8,9 10,2 9,8

LEMOIGNE Nia-Ora 8,633 7,466 8,833
FALL Adja 5,367 9,4 9,333 9,433

9,5 9,067

KOITA Fayel 5,134 8,734 9,534 9,8
SCRIPNIC Sofia 5,2 9,067 10,1

5,3 8,8 9,134

SUAIRE Elia
GASSAMA Fatimah

BALEYA Iris 9,734
4,634 8,334 9,067 9,4

10,0

4,5 7,7 9,1 9,434

1



32,168
32,001
31,401
30,901
29,535

33,534

32,034
31,202

32,134
30,268
30,035
25,801

93,870

96,770

97,803

16,368 25,534 27,8 28,101

15,701 26,834 27,868 26,367

16,801 25,801 26,334 24,934

7

6

5

USM GAGNY

CSVG VILLEPINTE

la Vigilante de 
NOISY LE SEC

8,667 4,2

PARSAT Perrine 5,867 7,767 8,9 9,6
LA ROCCA Louise 5,867 8,834 8,767 6,8

TIMOFTE Maya 5,067 8,567 7,867 8,534
BOLEVE Louane 4,534 8,4

8,734 7,9

MANZOOR Zayna 5,2 8,8 9,634 9,9
BA Fatima

BOURET Lana 5,067 8,9 9,5 8,567
LOUKILI Lana 5,434 9,134

BENKHEDDA Manel 5,434 8,367

8,667 7,867
HADJ-YOUCEF Isleym 4,7 8,467 8,8 8,934

FITOURI Sara 4,534 8,7 9,3 9,467
CHEYKHI Lyna 5,5 7,867 9,7 8,334

8,667 9,7

LIMOUSIN Théa 5,434 7,567
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